## L10000050208

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(0.11)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200180530492

05/10/10--01017--021 \*\*125.00

B. KOHR MAY 1 2 2010

EXAMINER

SECHCIARY OF STATE

## COVER LETTER

Registration Section

And the first of

Division of Co	rporations				2
	-			2	
Loot Mir	uito Holdingo II.C			3,	• .
SUBJECT: Last Mir			<del></del>		2
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Com	pany	62	1
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fili	nσ		
The cholosed Africies o	organization and rec(s) are	Submitted for Imi	'' <b>5</b> -		
Please return all correst	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the followin	1g:		
			••		
C4					
Stewart A Gra	ativine				
		Name of Person			
Last Minute H	loldings LLC				
		Firm/Company			
14472 Hartzo	g Road				
***************************************	9	Address			
\Alimbox Condo	n Florido 24797				
winter Garde	n, Florida 34787	17. 0	1		—
	Cii	ly/State and Zip Co	de		
gailgranville@	embarqmail.com				
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification	)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
	4	, .	i i i		
Stewart Granville		at ( 407	<sub>1</sub> 436 281	2	
	of Person			elephone Number	
			•	•	
			•		
Enclosed is a check to	or the following amount:				
☑\$125.00 Filing Fee	<b>□\$</b> 130.00 Filing Fee &	<b>□</b> \$155.00 Fili	ino Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee,	
⊕\$125.00 Filling Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified C		Certificate of Status &	&.
	Certificate of States		py is enclosed)	Certified Copy	
	•	(additional co	p) is circlescu,	(additional copy is enclos	ed)
				,	ĺ
		_			
	Mailing Address		Courier Addre	<u>255</u>	
	Registration Section		ation Section	one	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		n of Corporati Building	U113 ,, ,	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		xecutive Cente	er Circle	
	. 44.14.1500, 1 15 52517		ssee, FL 3230		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Cor	mpany is:
Last Minute Holdings LLC	14 CA
(Must end with the words "Li	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	` <b>&amp;</b>
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
14472 Hartzog Road	14472 Hartzog Road
Winter Garden,	Winter Garden

Florida 34787

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Florida 34787

Stewart Granville	
	Name
14472 Hartzog Roa	d
Florida st	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Winter Garden	FL 34787
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:
MGR		Stewart Granville
		14472 Hartzog Road
		Winter Garden, Florida 34787
MGR		Gail Granville
	<del></del>	14472 Hartzog Road
		Winter Garden, Florida 34787
<del></del>		
(Use attachme	nt if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTION/be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTION/be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)  SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const	be specific and cannot be more than five business day  ber or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)